218000212613

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700321080147

11/28/18--01003--005 +*25.06



Amend/Mame

DEC 0 4 2018 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
cr:n ir	Simply Re	3New-Aethetics and Skin Re	ejuvenation PLLC	
SUBJE	.ci:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enc	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please 1	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Richard Rieth		
		Simply Re3new Aesthetics	Name of Person and Skin Rejuvenation	
			Firm/Company	
		2564 Commerce Parkway		
		North Port, Florida 34289	Address	
		rick.rieth@re3healing.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For furt	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Rick R	<u>.</u>		941 893-2733 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
≡ \$ 25	3.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Simply Re3new Aesthetics and Skin Rejuvenation	n, PLLC
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L18000212613	n, PLLC Inv as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company) were filed on September 6th, 2018 and assigned as
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:
RS Rieth PLLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2564 Commerce Parkway Suite 101
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	North Port, Florida 34289
	2564 Commerce Parkway Suite 101 North Port, Florida 34289 ffice address on our records, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>c</u> .
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	City Zip Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Richard Rieth	3205 Sawmill Ave North Port Florida 34286	bb∧ ⊟
			□ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Sandra Rieth	3205 Sawmill Ave North Port Florida 34286	∃ Add
			Remove
			Change
MGR	Bonnie Wang MD	8930 Bloomfield Blvd Sarasota Florida 34238	Add
			■ Remove
		2000 81 5 11 81	□ Change
MGR	Huan Wang MD	8930 Bloomfield Blvd Sarasota Florida 34238	
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	ARASH FARAHVAR MD	5261 Celedon Ct Sarasota Florida 34233	
			Remove
		<u></u>	□ Change
MGR	William Olivero MD	5261 Celedon Ct. Sarasota Florida 34238	Add
			≅ Remove
			Change

			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
-			_
			_
	·		_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
Effective date, if other than the If an effective date is listed, the date mus Note: If the date inserted in this ble document's effective date on the De	ock does not meet the applicable	(optional) Ite of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l	105.0. isted
he record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		n effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the ear	lier
Dated	2018		
C_{i}			
	Signature of a member or authorized	d ton purpostative at a marshar	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00